
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 24-0380 Name:

Status:Type: Purchase of Equipment,
Materials, and Services
Consent

Passed

File created: In control:5/8/2024 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:5/14/2024 5/14/2024

Title: (ALL) Authorize Amendment to Agreements with Ferguson Enterprise LLC., Fortiline Inc., and Core &
Main LP to Increase the Authorized Annual Amount by $189,714.50 for a Combined Annual Amount of
$948,572.50 for the Purchase of Lead-Free Brass and Ductile Iron Fittings for the Water Department

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 24-0380

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL5/14/2024 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

